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STATEMEHNT OF U T ES CAST Fage 47
P2247:21 1S5-Mar-1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
IEM - JULNGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT, FOURTH JURICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ALUDITIONMAL JULOGESHIF A)
94 KEN EAUGHMANM
o5 Overvotes
2! Undervotes
IEM - JULDGE OF THE AFFPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDRICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL AIDITICHMAL JULGESHIF R)
MO CAMOIDATE FILED
@7 Overvotes
28 Undervotes
e P e A P viinr e o8
0101 STAUNTON 1 5 0 51 0 144
0102 STAUNMTOM 2 160 0 i 0 215
0103 STAUNTON = 210 0 o7 0 307
0104 STAUNMTOM 4 177 o] 79 Lo} 256
0105 STAUNMTON & 108 0 =1 0 159
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 RO o p s S 0 )0 -
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 82 (4] 3 0 115
0202 MT. OLIVE = 79 0 43 0 122
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 51 0 28 0 79
0205 MT. OQLIVE & 84 0 27 o] 111
02046 MT. OLIVE & 78 0 az 0 110
0201 CAHOKIA 1 A B s e o (9 R i |
0302 CAHOKIA 2 212 0 112 0 328
0302 CAHOKIA = 131 0 52 0 18=
0304 CAHOKIA 4 24 O 18 0 a2
030S CAHOKIA S 1461 0 99 0 260
0401 HOMEY FOINT : = 0 1z 0 4%
0501 SHAWS FOINT RS 5 IR EENE P ) (S 19 4 Qaisis &8
0601 MILWOOD 1 34 0 10 (o} 44
0602 MILWOOD 2 14 0 1 0 15
0603 MILWOOD = 24 0 ) 0
0701 GIRARD 1 85 0 2 I O 100
0702 GIRARD Z 129 o] 42 - 0 171
0801 VIRIDEMN 1 o BBV s B swsseB & Oiis slaard
0802 VIRIDEN 2 75 o] 17 Q 2
080z VIRIEN & 45 0 20 0 &5
0804 VIRLEN 4 S0 4] =0 (4] a0
0901 DORCHESTER 1 3 0 ket o) =4
0902 NORCHESTER 2 i14 0 61 0 175
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P b L R o [ CSIRERN 7 s S OwavralB2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 o9 0 a3 O 1ap
1002 GILLESPIE = &2 0 4% 0 105
1004 GILLESFIE 4 o= 0 10 0 43
1008 GILLESFPIE & 156 0 b 0 i)
1006 GILLESFPIE & 133 0 58 0 121
1101 ERUSHY MOUNID R AR TR B [ [0 [Rppp— 15
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 162 0 &5 0 228
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 115 0 B 0 171
1203 CARLINVILLE 2 142 0 &0 0 202
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 44 0 14 lo}
1205 CARLINVILLE S 122 0 57 0 189
12046 CARLINVILLE & ; s e e e e R Oiica.18%
TER 38 0 14 0 52

BT AT AT SO




‘@

s T
2214

1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202
2208
2201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TEMEMNT 0
21 15-HMar-1994

MORTH OTTER
EUMKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRID

SOUTH PALHMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
RRIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTONM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
HARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

LN o I

MR

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEMN

YELLOW

ERLUE

ORANGE

F’

A1 S s

CAST

-7 R - SIR -

63 0 24
125 o] as
246 0 12
156 0 50
72 0 21

i SHunein nBewisetl
20 0 4

28 0 12

8 0 10

27 0 10

24 0 27

. SBuauiesQuewnn 11
22 0 8

89 0 21
90 0 42

28 0 12

28 0 7

B e e e e O
IR 0 20

14 0 10

@ 0 ]

17 0 10

48 0 20
4,990 0 2,079
4,990 0 2,079
4,990 0 2,079
1,064 0 494
4,990 0 2,079
B3 PP0 e snineaOss2s 079
725 0 324
725 0 =24

FPage
P7unenas?8
0 87
0 140
0 48
0 206
0 3
¢ PR 1
0 24
0 40
0 18
0 a7
0 &1
Qowoas &7
0 0
0O 110
0 1z2
0 a5
0 35
Quwaunal?
0 S3
0 24
0 14
0 27
0 &8
0 7,069
0 7,069
0 7,069
0 1,358
0 7,049
Ouu7 4069
Q0 1,049
0 1,049

48



e

L

9

® % @

R =

0101

0102

0103
Q104
0105
0201
0202
Q20%z

204
Q205
D206
0201
0R07
03203

204
0305
0401
0501
0601

. 0602

060z
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
09201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

T1006

1101
1201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150=
1601

GOVERNOR

o9 JIM EDGAR
100 JACK ROESER
101 Overvotes
102 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOODR 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARID
GIRARI
VIRDEM
VIRDEMN
VIRDEN =
VIRDEN 4
LORCHESTER 1

A S

o N

MO 8 I

[0 B ol O I od

o

.

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY HMMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD

b R

s A IO -/ I 8 IR

Wk e

VOTES CAST
MACOUPIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

TLLINOIS

PPuesel0000s.101....102

1s 10 4] 1
28 10 0 0
=8 17 2] ]
=1 14 0 4]
14 5 0 =
10nuiccaBriveasalenanas®

8 ) 0 0
2 10 0 0
& = 0 0
1z 31 0 0
1z 2 0 Z
17cavasstunnsonDoseannd
11 2 O 0
7 6 L0) a

2 ] 0 0O

7 z o Q
21 4 0 L)
16asnaslSecansalsancnsal
iz ) 1 2
iz 11 0 0

? 10 0 1
28 L 0 2
&0 21 o] 2
2. canasTonnnanlasanasl
=13 21 1 1
=7 1z L] 1
=0 8 Q0 0
12 1z 0 9]
30 8 1 4
OuovucvaBevoncaloavananl
< & 0 o
7 1 0 1
10 =1 O 0
1 S 0 2
24 =] O 2
OleideslBunne ceDonnanad
80 11 O 2
2 L 0 0]
42 146 0 0O
8 ? 0 0
28 7 0 2
16cnccalBinnesalanuanal
i9 10 0 0
4% i9 i 1
12 17 0 0
28 10 o) 1
20 24 0 2
7 SRR - SRR » PRSI,
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i

® ® @& » 9 ® 5 & 9 .0 @

1701 FOLK

1801 EHIRD

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1

2102 EBRIGHTOM 2

2103 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERMN MOUND
2501 EBARR 1

2502 BRARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFUEL ICAN
NOMPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

CAST
- L G 1o ORI, - DRSO [ |-
23 15. 0 0
32 8 0 2
47 9 0 0
10 4 - . 1 0
58 7 0 0
o BBiiasive I T O |
18 13 0 0
8 7 0 0
20 24 0 0
2 15 0 0
8 1 0 0
UIE : SURINIRN. - DR T | SRS
24 22 0 1
19 % 0 0
24 8 0 1
14 2 0 0
? 5 ) 2
B RS RS R
1,428 622 8 50
1,438 622 8 =0
1,438 622 8 50
273 114 2 12
1,838 . hPP i s oBenicS0
1,428 622 8 50
284 122 2 10
284 122 2 10



reg-

@
[

REFP - LIEUTENANT GOVERMOR
10z EOE KUSTRA
104 Overvotes
105 Undervotes

0101
0102
010=
0104
0105
0201
0202
Q20%
0204
QZ0%
0206
03201
0zo2
0303
0:04
QT0&
0401
Q%01
0601
0602

. 060%

0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100%
1004
1005
1006
1101
201
1202
20z
1204
1205
1206
1z01
1401
1501
1502
1503
15601
1701

STAUNMTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
T . BLIVE
mT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY PFOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOLD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRLOEN
IIORCHESTER 1

bW ke

[+ SR RN G % I )

[ B O B I

SO S

IORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNMKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
HILYARID

FOLK

s S-SR R S

(s S ISV o I

0 Mo

VOTES

CAST

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTIOM

MARCH 15, 1994

108....104....105
17 0 9
29 0 9
44 0 12
41 0 4
18 0 10
b - YRR ¢ FE 2
10 0 “

8 0 4
10 0 1
1Y 0 4
14 9] =
21.--.-.0-.....2
10 0 =
2 | 0 k]

= 0 2

9 0 0
is 0 7
26envuneDunuanad
15 0 74
15 0 =
is 0 =1
29 0 S
68 0 15
b= 10 YRR o Jp e |
61 0 ig
S4 0 17
a2 0 é
i8 0 é
26 0 7

Peanwusnalansunal

b 0 4]

& 0 =
iz 0 =
iz 0 7
21 0 11
O crasanaluveudl®
84 0 o
=4 0 7
446 o] 12
iz 0 ot
=30 0 7
240 neanalewanaead
23 0 &
S1 0 13
&7 0 2
26 0 8
35 0 i1
17 ceecccOunnanad
29 o) 9



5 #» » 95 9 o

€

ISR

T

b
£

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2203

it ¢
iy L.

2203
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

A

TEMmME®NT 0

47321 1S5-HMar-19%94

RIRD

SOUTH FALNMYRA 1
SOUTH FALHMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPHMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNI
EARR 1

HARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPURLICAN
MONMPARTISAM
GREEN
YELLOW

EBLUE

ORAMGE

F

VeaTES

CaST
108.02s104,0..105
a2 0 10
49 0 7

9 0 &

58 0 7
20 0 9

o BBt O el
13 0 2

a7 0 7
23 0 13

7 0 2

e 0 2

o BluicaasDesens 16
20 0 2

28 0 S

14 0 3

15 0 5

26 0 7
1,695 0 423
1,695 0 423
1,695 0 423
a2 0 81
1,695 0 423
1,695 c0seesOnsa.d23
240 0 78
240 0 78

Fage

1]
F3



ENT 238 VaoTES CAST Fage o5
M 1

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINMOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF — ATTORNMEY GEMERAL

v

"

106 JIM RYAN
107 JEFF LADD
108 THEMIS AMAGMOST
109 Overvotes
110 Undervotes
$0B o 807 vy e EOD v na b0 - 140
0101 STAUNTON 1 18 = 1 0 2
0102 STAUNTON 2 o 6 3 0 2
0103 STAUNTON = 29 9 2 0 8
0104 STAUNTON 4 24 P a o o
0105 STAUNTON = 21 2 1 0 4
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 TR SO ISR K N, |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 2 0 0 2
020% MT. OLIVE 2 8 2 0 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 0 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 12 5 1 0 4
0206 MT. OLIVE & 9 < 2 o 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 " - R AR [ SESPNT, T .|
0202 CAHOKIA 2 9 1 2 0 1
0203 CAHOKIA = @ @ 0 1 1
0304 CAHOKIA 4 & 0 0 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA & 7 y'd "0 0 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 23 1 0 0 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT ey TR | SR e e
- 0601 NILWOODN 1 3o 6 1 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 9 12 1 0 o
060% NILWOOD = 7 9 1 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 2 10 0 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 44 29 = 0 =
0801 VIRDEN 1 e e T e
0802 VIRDEN 2 52 12 1 0 i3
0803 VIRLNEN = 4% 18 0 0 10
0804 VIRDEN 4 20 15 1 0 2
0901 NORCHESTER 1 15 6 0 0 3
0902 NORCHESTER 2 21 6 1 o -
1001 GILLESFIE 1 B el S S o o
1002 GILLESFIE 2 s 1 P~ 5 6
1002 GILLESFIE & 7 0 0 0 ~
1004 GILLESFIE 4 14 2 0 0 =
1005 GILLESPIE S @ @ 0 0 5
L ! -
1006 GILLESFIE & 21 5 0 0 6
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND O (N 1 0 &
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 58 et R R
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 26 1% 0 0 2
1203 CARLINVILLE = a5 19 2 0 2
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 12 2 0 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 21 12 0 0 E
1206 CARLINVILLE & e 1 0 >
1201 SOUTH OTTER 17 o e e =
1401 MORTH OTTER 27 - 1 o 3
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 17 8 2 0 o
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 19 8 1 1 -
1503 RUNKER HILL = %2 9 2 0 5



® STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
, $08 wn s e 207 s ee 0B o o305, 0o 110
® 1401 HILYARD _ 12 & 1 0 2
1701 FOLK 22 10 2 0 4
1801 RIRD y _ 26 10 2 0 4
® 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 28 12 0 0 5
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 ' 11 2 0 0 1
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 PR - e ISR SO e
@ 2002 NORTH FPALMYRA 2 22 14 0 0 3
2101 BRIGHTON 1 27 @ 0 0 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2 _ 10 & 1 0 1
® 2102 BRIGHTON 2 24 15 2 0 =
2201 SHIFMAN 1 22 & 1 0 7
- 2202 SHIPMAN 2 . ORI ENIE S, P IR, D
® 2203 SHIFMAN 2 g 1 1 0 0
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 29 7 1 0 10
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 17 < 0 0 2
® 2401 WESTERN MOUNI 1= 17 1 0 2
2501 RARR 1 8 7 0 0 2
2502 EBARR 2 i T e S s e e
® 2401 SCOTTVILLE 20 1.4 0 0 2
9999 FENERAL FRECINCT g i 2 d
® 7ToTAL 1,335 SRS 50 2 196
DEMOCRATIC 1,335 sa5 50 2 196
REFURL ICAN 1,335 S35 S0 2 194
@ NONFARTISAN o RID . ves B s aag E L n O sari s Bl
GREEN 1,335 sa5 =0 2 196
YELLOW 1,355 sas 50 2 196
® rnuc 265 110 8 0 a5
- "+ ORANGE 265 110 8 0o @ 25
O
&
2
&
w
2
o
»
=



M T 8 F v o T ES CAST Fage S5
1
MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - SECRETARY OF STATE

111 GEORGE H. RYAN
112 Overvotes
113 Undervotes

111 eewlli@ueaa113

0101 STAUNTON 1 25 0 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 as 0 ]
- 0108 STAUNTOMN = 50 0 8
0104 STAUNTOM 4 a9 0 6
0105 STAUNTON S 22 0 6
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . A8 siaeDesie e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 11 0 2
020% MT. OLIVE = 10 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE S 18 0 5
0206 MT. OLIVE & 15 0 =
201 CAHOKIA 1 » 20..a... O0uecunad
0202 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 2
0202 CAHOKIA = 0 2
03204 CAHOKIA 4 4 0 1
0205 CAHOKIA S @ 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 24 0 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT e 27cceeaaOancscad
0601 MNILWOOD 1 ' 18 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 21 0 3
0603 NILWOON = 17 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 @z 0 2
0702 GIRARD 2 74 0 9
0801 VIRLOEN 1 BRSNS Onainmen 1
0802 VIRDEN 2 68 0 11
080% VIRLDEN = =8 0 13
0804 VIRDEN 4 a5 0 3
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 20 0 4
0902 NORCHESTER 2 39 0 4
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ot 0 B et R S A
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 7 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 14 0 1
1005 GILLESFIE & 14 0 5
1006 GILLESPIE & 26 0 &
1101 RRUSHY MOUNI RS R
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 84 0 9
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 =8 0 2
120% CARLINVILLE = 54 0 4
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE S T4 0 2
12046 CARLINVILLE & a R e O
1301 SOUTH OTTER ' 28 0 1
1401 MORTH OTTER 56 0 =
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 24 0 3
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 27 0 7
150% RUNKER HILL = . =8 0 8
14601 HILYARI o e e Din e
1701 POLK 34 0 4



S
22
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202

203
.s.-‘.'ol
22302
2401
2501
2502
24601
999

TOTAL

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH PALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIPMNAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLDN 2

WESTERMN MOUND

EHARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

Ve T ES

C

A

S

T

111....112....118

40 0 2

52 0 4

13 0 2

61 0 4
27 0 2

o BB v i
14 0 1

42 0 2

@1 0 5

8 0 1

9 , [ 1

RS . T N, RO |
20 0 2

22 0 1

16 0 1

15 0 s

29 0. 4
1,878 0 240
1,878 0 240
1,878 0 240
a57 0 46
1,878 0 240
12878 iccsss0usse280
azi 0 47
271 0 47

Fage

[
=]



ENT OF VOTES CAST Fage &7
Mar—1
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF — COMFTROLLER

114 LOLETA A. DIDRICKSOM
115 Overvotes
116 Undervotes
138 cavt1S8eiuslld
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 0 10
0102 STAUNTON 2 2 0 6
010% STAUNTON = 45 0 1z
0104 STAUNTOMN 4 20 0 15
0105 STAUNTON & 19 0 9
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - Pawaena ¢ JN S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 e 0 S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 .57 0 Z
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 2
QZ20% MT. OLIVE S 16 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 15 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - 19 caanaDennwend
0202 CAHOKIa 2 11 Q 2
0202 CAHOKIA 3 11 ] <
0Z04 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA S 7 (o] 0
0401 HONMEY FOINT , 19 0 -
0501 SHAWS FOINMT PR e s s ISR
0601 MILWOOLD 1 . 146 0 )
0602 MILWOOLD 2 19 o] S
04603 NMILWOOLD = 12 0 8
0701 GIRARD 1 el 0 =
0702 GIRARD 2 &1 o] 22
0801 VIRDENM 1 i PO st
0802 VIRDENM 2 o4 0 2%
080% VIRIEN = S1 0 20
0804 VIRLEN 4 =0 0 8
0901 DORCHESTER 1 17 0 Z
0902 LORCHESTER 2 =8 0 5
1001 GILLESFIE 1 PRI 5 o ST o Y -0
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE = 74 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 10 0 @
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 Q@

1101 ERUSHY MOUND 2 GPasuvealecneed?

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 77 0 14
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 IChed 0 8
12053 CARLINVILLE = 47 0 11
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 ? 0 8
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 29 0 8
1206 CARLINMVILLE & s BlaessuaDicesnnl
1201 SOUTH OTTER _ 24 0 =
1401 NMORTH OTTER 49 0 15
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 25 0 4
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 23 0 7
1303 EBUNKER HILL 3 26 0 10

" 1601 HILYARD o A8 s Braviaie
1701 FOLK _ ik 26 0 1

b

Lt




1801 RIRID

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 EBRIGHTONM 1

2102 HRIGHTOM 2

2103 BRIGHTOM =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAM 2

220% SHIFRAM =2

2301 CHESTERFIELIl 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUMD
2501 HARR 1

2502 BRARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

F

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONMFARTISAM
GREEN
YELLOW

BELUE

ORAMGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
138, e o E 1500 0ullé
a2 0 10
45 0 11
® 0 &
) 0 12
@2 g 7
¢ - RhuoravallecnwesD
12 0 2
26 0 8
- 0 ®
5 0 4
8 o 2
e 3%..c....0.....14
18 0 4
27 0 6
10 0 7
15 0 5
24 0 9
1,61% 0 505
1,613 0 S05
1,61% 0 S0S
304 0 99
1,613 0 505
1438000 00005505
225 0 95
a2 0 95
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2 9 » B

MT OF WODTES CAST
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTICN
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - TREASURER

117 JUunY EBAAR TOFIMKA

118 Overvotes

119 Undervotes
117 sanllBevueaill?
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 4] i0
0102 STAUNTON 2 z0 0 a8
. 0103 STAUNTON 2 44 0 12
0104 STAUNTON 4 a1 0 14
0105 STAUNTON S 17 Q 11
Q201 MT. OLIVE 1 ~ 18 aconsaleneassd
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 0 4
0202 MT. OLIVE 3 = 4] 7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 2
0205 MT. OLIVE S 2 0 4
206 MT. QLIVE & 15 Q 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . P0G vaw e Darwnm s
Q=02 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 2
0202 CAHOKIA = 11 0 =
0204 CAHOKIA 4 ) 2 O 2
0205 CAHOKIA S 4 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 17 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT TS b O s IS SRR i 4
0601 MNILWOOIT 1 14 4] &
0602 MILWOOL 2 i8 0 &
. 04603 NILWOOD X 11 0 9
- 0701 GIRARD 1 28 0 é
0702 GIRARD 2 &1 0 22
0801 VIRIEN 1 - v SR 4
0802 VIRDEN 2 T4 0O 23
0802 VIRDEN = a5 0 16
0804 VIRIEN 4 a1 4] 7
0901 LORCHESTER 1 19 0] S
0902 LNORCHESTER Z =8 4] S
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . A I ) s
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1003 GILLESPIE = 7 9] 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z Q 2
1005 GILLESFIE S 10 0 9
1006 GILLESFIE & 2z Q ?
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND 4 BYenaneaDiied el
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 76 4] 17
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 a2 0 2
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 44 0 12
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 14 0 6
120% CARLINVILLE 5 2 0 ?
1206 CARLIMVILLE & - 24nnevnalacsnsnd
1201 SOUTH OTTER 24 0 =
1401 NORTH OTTER 48 0 16
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 26 o] e
1502 RUNMKER HILL 2 24 0 10
150% RUNKER HILL 3 a7 0 o
1601 HILYARD LS o il el X
1701 FOLK 27 0 11



STATEMEWNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
22083
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
2999

TOTAL

RIRD .
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FPALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICANM
MOMFARTISAM
GREEMN
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

s
T E SR T S
&2 0 10
44 0 10
9 0 6
54 0 11
=1 Q. 8
. BBeennndPoannsed
12 0 2
26 0 8
25 0 11
& 0 3
8 0 2
. BB e O na D
18 0 4
27 0 3
10 0 7
16 0 4
24 0 ?
1,617 0 501
1,617 0 501
1,617 0 501
204 0 99
1,617 0 501
161 a0 01
223 0 ?5

=23 0 @5

Fage

=1¢]
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTIONM
MARCH 15, 1994

REFP — REFRESENTATIVE IN COMGRESS
TWEMTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

® » ® ®

®

1

120 EILL OWENS
121 TERRY CaAHMFO
122 Overvotes

23 Undervotes
1200 wnelPYovnslZlanas 183
- 0101 STAUNTON 1 11 8 0 7
0102 STAUNMTONM 2 20 11 0 7
010% STAUNTON 3 27 19 1 11
0104 STAUNTON 4 27 10 0 b
010% STAUNMTON S 16 8 0 4
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R 1 = RS L st (e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ] & 1 2
0205 MT. OLIVE & o b7 ) 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 ? 2 0 0
Q0205 MT. OLIVE S 10 iz o] 0
0206 MT. OLIVE & z 7 0 =
0201 CAHOKIA 1 PR [ T e JELO e
0202 CAHOKIA 2 8 b 0 (4]
0202 CAHOKIA = @ 4 0 1
0204 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 0 2
OR05 CAHOKIA 5 4 ] 0 4]
0401 HONEY FOINT ig 5 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT _ PO (- & R, - [ . e
04601 MILWOOD 1 _ 9 8 0 ]
0602 NILWOOD 2 12 10 0 2
04602 MILWOOD = 10 7 0 2
0701 GIRARLD 1 19 8 1 &
0702 GIRARD 2 4% 21 0 v
0801 VIRIENM 1 Bl b oL Rl R i B e
0802 VIRDEN 2 41 22 0 16
0808 VIRIEN 2 a2 25 (o} 14
0804 VIRLEN 4 17 17 0 4
09201 LIORCHESTER 1 : 14 7 0 K]
0902 NLORCHESTER 2 12 27 i =
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - Ssmas anlewews sDewenawk
1602 GILLESPIE 2 4 2 0 0
1002 GILLESFIE 3 ] 2 4] =2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 ] 9] 2
1005 GILLESFIE &5 10 4 L¢] S
1006 GILLESFIE & 15 12 0 =
1101 RRUSHY MOUNID < 5o RN - - S o [Pt (|
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 1 23 1 8
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 23 i0 0 g8
1208 CARLINVILLE = DT 21 2 8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 7 7 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE S 24 7 e] -
1206 CARLINVILLE & TR e e B e wa o Qe il
1201 SOUTH OTTER 15 10 0 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 25 32 0 ¥
1501 RBRUNKER HILL 1 20 7 0 2
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 15 1= 0 &
1503 BUNKER HILL = 20 7 0 @



E N o

AT ENT
473221 1S-Mar—-1994

r W

T

it
L.

1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK
1801 RIRD
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1
2102 ERRIGHTOM 2
2102 BRIGHTON =

- 2201 SHIFMAN 1
2202 SHIPMAN 2
2202 SHIFMAN =
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERMN MOUNI
2501 RARR 1
2502 BARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LDEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEMN
YELLOW

BLUE

"+ ORANGE

F

B9 T ES

CAST

120....121....122....123
12 A 0 2

22 11 0 4

=1 4 0 7

4 2 1 8

8 2 0 S
1~ S e L4
15 15 0 9

23 ok 0 1

4 10 0 1

26 11 i 6

i9 10 0 7

. 7eenennlannnn L ¢ L
4 4 0 2

25 iz 0 10

12 7 0 3

> iz 0 b=

= 8 0 . 4

- PesessaBensnealonnesad
17 12 0 4

0 0 0 0
1,119 683 iz =01
1,119 685 13 201
1,119 685 iz 201
= 1924....1000c0eelunea 7
1,119 685 iz 201
1,119 685 iz 201
203 139 4 o2
20% 159 4 52

Fage

62
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - REFRESENTATIVE IM THE GENERAL ASSEMHLY
NIMETY-SEVENTH REPRESENTATIVE DRISTRICT

124 TOM RYDER
125 Overvotes
126 Undervotes

REF — REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
NIMETY-EIGHTH REFPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
MO CANDIDATE FILED
127 Overvotes
128 Undervotes

0101 STAUNMTOHN
0102 STAUNMTOM
0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE

0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA 1 -
0202 CAHOKIA 2
03028 CAHOKIA = z

4

B

LA [ ST R o O

PEL AR

0z04 CAHOKIA

0205 CAHOKIA

0401 HOMEY FOINT

0501 SHAWS FOINT -
0601 MILWOOD 1

0602 MILWOOD 2

0603 NILWOOD =

0701 GIRARI
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRIDENM
0802 VIRIEN
0803 VIRIEN
0804 VIRLENM
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFPIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESPIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 RRUSHY MOUND -
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINMVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER

HDHRNFEFNE

O b 3=

Ol bR

124.0..125....126

7 N
87
a7
53
8
a5

COO0OO0O O

LRI

27--.---0.‘..--.

25

0

LW OWN b O

-

27 ww anl28
o] Z2é
0 &

o} 58
0 45
0 2

o e 18
0 14
0 2
0 11
0 2%
0 17
D nioimimn D
0 1z
0 14
0 5
0 L
0 25
Davnwes
0 22
0 24
0 20
0 zi4
0 8z
DiaeimwiaSd
0 79
0 71
0 =8
0 2

0 43
Owunwald
0 )
0 e
0 15
(o] 19
0 22
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- 2002 NORTH PALMYRA

S TATEMREMNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994

1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 BUNKER HILL 1
1502 RUMKER HILL 2
150% RUMKER HILL &
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
19202 SOUTH FALFYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA

S N

2101 BRIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
210% RRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFPHMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN =2

2203 SHIPMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 ERARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
?99% FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC

 REFUELICAM
" NONFARTISAN

GREEN
YELLOW
BLUE
ORAMGE

F

VOBTES

c

A

T
124, 00ul25....126
&0 0 4
SB8.cnuus Qeasuaul
40 0 i
54 o 2
12 0 2
62 0 @
26 0 =
28.isenc0avcns -3
1 0 2
41 0 2
21 0 S
8 ] 1
10 0 0
E. 1 ¢ SRR ¢ PR—
22 0 0
=21 0 2
146 0 1
18 0 2
29 0 4
g1= 0 92
1z 0 ge
21 0 92
122 9] 7
b e 9] o2
P18eneaeefennas?2
152 0 1z
152 0 1z

0O
O =4
0
O

15113
15118
1,113
‘274
14118
»el,113
25z

| ]
253

CO0OOCOO0O0
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - COUNTY CLERK
NO CANDIDATE FILED
129 Overvotes
130 Undervotes
REF = COUNTY TREASURER
MO CAMOIDATE FILED

1z1 Overvotes
122 Undervotes

129c...130

0101 STAUNTON 1 0 26
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 38
0103 STAUNTON = 0 o8
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 45
0105 STAUNTON S 0 28
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . 0.....18
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 0 14
020% MT. OLIVE 2 0 12
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 0 39
0205 MT. OLIVE & 0 23
206 MT. OLIVE & 0 17
03201 CAHOKIA 1 - Ocuena2d
0202 CAHOKIA 2 L] iz
030% CAHOKIA = 0 14
0204 CAHOKIA 4 0 =
0305 CAHOKIA & 0 ?
. 0401 HOMEY FOINT 0 25
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT . 73 SRR
0601 MILWOOD 1 0 22
0602 NILWOOD 2 0 24
0602 NILWOOD = 0 2
0701 GIRARI 1 0 &
0702 GIRARD 2 0 8=
0801 VIRIEN 1 " 0 wueiBl
0802 VIRIEN 2 0 79
080% VIRLNEM = 0 71
0804 VIRIEN 4 0 a8
0901 DORCHESTER 1 0 24
0902 NORCHESTER 2 0 43
1001 GILLESFIE 1 = Qi senedO
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 6
1002 GILLESFIE = 0 ?
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 i5s
1005 GILLESFIE & 0 19
1006 GILLESFIE & 0 a2
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND " Oivvindb
201 CARLINVILLE 1 0 9%
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41
120% CARLINVILLE = 0 =8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 0 17
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 0 a7
1206 CARLINVILLE & - O cneeSO
1301 SOUTH OTTER 0 29
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 64
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 0 29

B8l.nenl32
26
=8
=8
4%
28
18
14
12
11

| ] |
L ] [ ]
. [ ]
1 ] [ ]
] 1]
) R )
SRR 0w w

L ]
'
L]
L ]
L]
(3
Y

[
L]
L]
L]
[y
O

22

"
.
.
.
~N
o~

)
41
=8
17
27
20
29
&4

2
s
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o

A
2:47¢
1502 BRUNKER HILL 2
1502 RUMKER HILL =
1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK
1801 RIRD
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALHMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTONM 1

- 2102 EBRIGHTOM 2

210% BRRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 2

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2302 RBARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FELDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM
GREEMN

"YELLOW

RLUE
ORANGE

=

VOTES

c

A

-

1292444130
0 =
O 44
0 2
0 =8
4] 42
g R
(4] 15
O &5
0 22
4] =1
O 15
[ PRESEBEIE €
4] 36
O 4
O 10
O 47
(8] 22
(5 T I e o
0 17
0 20
0 IChc
0 2,118
0..2,118
0 2,118
(4] 4032
0 2,118
O 2,118
0 418
0....418

21evuald?
0 24
0 44
0 21
0 @
0 42
OceceaSé
0 15
0 65
0 29
0 @
0 15
O0uun..44
0 26
0 9
0 10
0 47
0 22
(o R
0 17
0 20
0 IR
0 2,118
0:s 2,118
0o 2,118
0 403
0 2;118
0 2,118
0 418
Ouiva «ALB



STATEHWMEMNT 0 F VOTES CAST
2147421 15-Mar—-1994 ;
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
REF - SHERIFF
MO CANDIDATE FILED
133 Overvotes
124 Undervotes
REF - REGIONAL SUPERIMTENDIENT OF SCHOOLS

(BRROWN, CASS, MORGAM, ANMD SCOTT COUNTIES)
MO CAMOIDATE FILED

1401

135 Overvotes
136 Undervotes

1538....134

0101 STAUNTON 1 0 2
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 a8
0103 STAUNTON = 0 8
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 4%
0105 STAUNTON S 0 28
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . s PO
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 Q 14
020% MT. OLIVE = 0 12
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 0 11
0205 MT. OLIVE S 0 23
0206 MT. OLIVE & 0 17
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . O vnvnl
0302 CAHOKIA 2 0 iz
0308 CAHOKIA & 0 14
0304 CAHOKIA 4 0 =]
305 CAHOKIA S 0 ?
0401 HOMEY FOINT 0 25
0501 SHAWS FOINT . OueeaaB2
04601 NILWOOD 1 0 22
04602 MILWOOD 2 0 24
04603 NILWOOD = 0 20
0701 GIRARD 1 0 a4
0702 GIRARD 2 0 82
0801 VIRDEN 1 Z s ST |
0802 VIRIEN 2 0 79
0803 VIRIEN 2 0 71
0804 VIRIEN 4 0 =8
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 0 24
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 0 4%
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . Oe s i 30
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 é
1002 GILLESFIE & 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 15
1005 GILLESFIE S 0 19
10046 GILLESFIE & 0 a2
1101 ERRUSHY MOUMD L OveneaZb
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 0 k]
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41
1203 CARLINVILLE =z 0 =8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 0 17
1205 CARLINVILLE S 0 a7
1206 CARLINVILLE & y . [+ PR .
1301 SOUTH OTTER 0 29
MORTH OTTER o 64

=8 =88 8w



RUMKER HILL 1
RUMKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 2
HILYARD

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALFYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTOM 1
BRRIGHTOM 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
HEARR 1

HARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

B B o

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

- - GREEM

YELLOW

BLUE

ORAMGE

F

UoTE:S

c

A

A43....134
0 29
0 24
0 44
0 21
0 a8
PR )
0 56
0 15
0 65
0 =9
0 =1
" T 15
0 44
0 26
0 9
0 10
0 47
D s B
0 23
0 17
0 20
0 a2z
0..2,118
0 2,118
0 2,118
0 403
0 2,118
0 2,118
Osiuandl
0 418

135, ...184

O

COOOCOCO0

COOOCOOCO0



T 0F VOTESS CaAaST Fage &%
1

MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - REGIOMAL SUPERINMTEMDENMT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREEME, JERSEY, aND MACOUFIM COUNTIES)
MO CANLDIDATE FILED

157 Overvotes
138 Undervotes .
REF - REGIONMAL SUFERINTENDEMT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AMI FONTGOMERY COUNTIES)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

129 Overvotes

140 Undervotes
1%7....138 159....140
0101 STAUNMTON 1 0 26 F -
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 a8 . .
0103 STAUMTON 2 0 =g w .
0104 STAUNMTON 4 0 45 5 .
0105 STAUNTOM = O 2 . .
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - QieswalB s s .
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 0 14 - .
0203 MT. OLIVE = o] i2 - -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 o] 11 - ”
0205 MT. OLIVE & o] =23 - =
02046 MT. QOLIVE & 0 17 - .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - DnmimmuiB Duaenens
0%02 CAHOKIA ' 4] iz - -

0303 CAHOKIA 14 . -
0204 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA &

0

0

0 "
0401 HOMEY FOINT 8] is 4]

0 4]

0

FN O 8 ]

=
aud - -

7
0501 SHAWS FPOINT - O . enansal
0801 MILWOOL 1 22 . -
0602 MILWOOLD 2 0 20 O 4
04603 MILWOCD = 0 20 . -
0701 GIRARD 1 o} S4 . -
0702 GIRARD 2 O 8z - -
0801 VIRLDEN 1 - Qaaws .81 . cmmeann
0802 VIRIEN 2 ) 79 . -
0803 VIRIEN = 0 71 . -
0804 VIRLEMN 4 0 =8 - 5
0901 IORCHESTER 1 0 24 - -
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 0 48 - &
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - Quien el 4 - e s
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 & . i
1002 GILLESFIE = 0 2 - -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 15 . -
1005 GILLESFIE 5 9] 19 - -
10046 GILLESFIE & 0 32 . -
1101 RRUSHY HMOUND - Ounasa?Zb . . e e
1201 CARLINVILLE ¢ 0 3 . -
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41 - -
1208 CARLINVILLE = 0 =8 . -
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 4] 17 . -
1205 CARLINVILLE S 0 =7 . -
1206 CARLINVILLE & s QeeaaaZ0 . ssanenn
1201 SOUTH OTTER 0 z29 . -



STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994

157 ....158 1539....140
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 64 4 5
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 0 29 . .
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 0 24 5 .
150% RUNKER HILL = 0 46 a “
1601 HILYARD 0 21 2 "
1701 FOLK " Ouusasdd & .
1801 RIRD 0 42 . .
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 56 " .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 0 15 " "
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0 65 " g
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 0 =9 . g
2101 ERIGHTOM 1 . [ TO. . S W
2102 BRIGHTON 2 (4] i5 v -
210% BERIGHTON 2 0 44 s .
2201 SHIPMAN 1 0 %6 " .
2202 SHIPMAN 2 0 9 3 ,
220% SHIFMAN 2 0 10 - "
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1 " Ouin nnedAT o e W ==
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 0 22 ’ "
2401 WESTERN MOUND 0 as . )
2501 EARR 1 0 17 . "
2502 RARR 2 0 20 . y
2601 SCOTTVILLE 0 ag . 2
9999 FENERAL FRECINCT SIS e Senas = e
TOTAL 0 2,102 0 16
DEMOCRATIC 0 2,102 0 14
REFPURLICAN 0 2,102 0 146
MONFARTISAN 4] 4032 - -
GREEN 0 2,102 0 16
YELLOW 5 0. 2102 Oviic 16
ELUE 0 402 0 16
ORANMGE 0 402 0 ié
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ST AT E R
228047221 15—
REP — COUNTY

COUNMTY ROaARL
VOTE FOR =

141
142
REF — COUNTY
COUMTY EROARD
VOTE FOR =
14z
144

VOTES - CA BT

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

ROARD MEMERER
LHISTRICT # 2

MO CAMOIDATE FILEL
Overvotes
Undervotes
HOARD MEMEBER
DISTRICT # &

JOSIE GAFFNEY
Overvotes

14% Undervotes
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
020%
0204
Q205
0206
0301
0302
o003
0304
0305
0401
0501
04601
04602
0460=
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
203
1204

120%

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTOM
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S "
HOMEY FOINT 5
SHAWS FOINT .
NILWOOD 1 "
NILWOOD 2 .
NILWOOD = E
GIRARD
GIRARI
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1 _ 0
IORCHESTER 2 0
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND i
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

b )b
[ ]

SN RN
Nh R
(s S, B B S
Ll L]

ol h W
L]

b Me

142....144...

.145

" B s S s EEREEERw

LR R R I R



T

rawm

2:4
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2107
2103
2201
2202
2203
2501
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

A
7=

0

ra -~

EMEMNT

1 1S-Mar-1994
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRI

SOQUTH FALNMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTOM 2
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMD
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEOERAL FRECINCT

o~

ARSI

MR-

.DEMAOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

L© I R S

c

A

] 87
4] 102
O....128
0 %]

618
618
4618
«ssa20l
618
v 618
201
201

CQOCO0O0O0O0OCQ

i42....144
2% 0
=21 (8]
az 4]
2 0
T2 0
14 (0]
58-...--0
e 4]
27 O
16 4]
15----..0
3z Q
385 (4]
285 0
I8ao 0
10?_'-.--0
85 0
85 0
141 0
141 0

Fage
“neslds

&2
141

81

F

116

=1
eesell7
84

e

P |

..... 45
67

268
968
2468
snen/8
968
268
345

=, =
IS I



